The test & measurement
equipment you need at
the price you want.
Alltest carries the world’s largest selection of
used/refurbished benchtop test & measurement
equipment at 50% the price of new.
OOur equipment is guaranteed working, warrantied, and
available with certified calibration from our in-house staff

EMC environment and safety
www.tek.com    13
Ordering information
Arbitrary waveform generator mainframe
AWG5014C 1.2 GS/s, 14-bit resolution, 16M point per channel, 4-channel arbitrary waveform generator
AWG5012C 1.2 GS/s, 14-bit resolution, 16M point per channel, 2-channel arbitrary waveform generator
AWG5002C 600 MS/s, 14-bit resolution, 16M point per channel, 2-channel arbitrary waveform generator
Instrument options
Product options
AWG5014C, AWG5012C, AWG5002C
Opt. 01 Waveform record length expansion (from 16M point to 32M point)
Opt. 05 Removable mechanical HDD (1 TB)
Opt. 09 Sub-sequencing and Dynamic Jump option (sub-sequencing files created for legacy AWG400, AWG500, AWG600, and AWG700
instrument are compatible with this option)
Opt. RFX Adds RFXpress (RFX100) software to the AWG
Opt. RDR Adds radar signal generation to RFXpress 1
Opt. SPARA Adds S-parameter emulation to RFXpress 1
Opt. OFDM Adds OFDM signal generation to RFXpress 1
Opt. ENV Adds environment signal generation to RFXpress 1
Opt. ENV01 Bundling option - Opt. ENV + Opt. RDR 1
Opt. ENV02 Bundling option - Opt. ENV + Opt. RDR + Opt. OFDM 1
Opt. ENV03 Bundling option - Opt. ENV + Opt. RDR + Opt. OFDM + Opt. SPARA 1
Opt. ENV04 Bundling option - Opt. ENV + Opt. RDR + Opt. OFDM + Opt. SPARA + Opt. UWBCT 1
Opt. UWBCF Adds UWB-WiMedia conformance signal generation to RFXpress 1
Opt. UWBCT Adds UWB-WiMedia custom and conformance signal generation to RFXpress 1
AWG5012C, AWG5002C
Opt. 03 28-bit digital data outputs (digital data of CH1 and CH2)
Note: Must be ordered at time of purchase
Opt. 0309 Combination of Opt. 03 and Opt. 09
Note : Must be ordered at time of purchase
1 Requires Opt. RFX
Datasheet
14   www.tek.com
Power plug options
Opt. A0 North America power plug (115 V, 60 Hz)
Opt. A1 Universal Euro power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A2 United Kingdom power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A3 Australia power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A4 North America power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A5 Switzerland power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A6 Japan power plug (100 V, 50/60 Hz)
Opt. A10 China power plug (50 Hz)
Opt. A11 India power plug (50 Hz)
Opt. A99 No power cord
Language options
Opt. L0 English manual
Opt. L5 Japanese manual
Opt. L7 Simplified Chinese manual
Opt. L8 Traditional Chinese manual
Opt. L10 Russian manual
Language options include translated front-panel overlay for the selected language(s).
Application software
SDX100 Jitter-generation software package (includes USB dongle)
Opt. ISI S-parameter and ISI creation (requires SDX100 as prerequisite)
Opt. SSC Spread Spectrum Clock addition option (requires SDX100 as prerequisite)
Service options
Opt. CA1 Single calibration or functional verification
Opt. C3 Calibration Service 3 Years
Opt. C5 Calibration Service 5 Years
Opt. D1 Calibration Data Report
Opt. D3 Calibration Data Report 3 Years (with Opt. C3)
Opt. D5 Calibration Data Report 5 Years (with Opt. C5)
Opt. R3 Repair Service 3 Years (including warranty)
Opt. R5 Repair Service 5 Years (including warranty)
Post sales service options (e.g. AWG5014C-CA1)